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FOLSOM

Parks & Recreation Department

Community Facilities Fee Schedule

Facilities
Non-Resident Fee per hour | Resident Fee per hour Capacity
(banquet)
Community Center Ballroom $260 $180 560
Community Center East Room $130 $95 233
Community Center West Room $130 $95 275
Community Center R.G. Smith Room $55 $45 50
Robert H. Miller Il Rotary Clubhouse $100 $80 128
e Fridays and Saturdays- 8-hour minimum
e Sundays through Thursdays- 4-hour minimum
e Additional fees may apply for general liability insurance and for events involving food
e Government Agency discounts available. Folsom Non-Profit groups receive a special rate

Outdoor Venues

Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Add-on*
Dan Russell Rodeo Arena $1,500 per day (Includes the day before for setup
and day after for clean-up)
Zittel Family Amphitheater $175
Turntable $125 $100
Alleyway $75 $50

e Add-on hourly rate applies when venue is rented along with Zittle Family Amphitheater

Park Pavilions

Daily Rate (up to 8 hours between 9am-8pm) Capacity
Folsom City Lions Park Gazebo $250 40
Folsom City Lions Park Pavilion $250 200
Lew Howard Park Pavilion $250 200
Livermore Park Pavilion (near sand courts) $250 70
John Kemp Park Pavilion (blue side) $250 45
e Reservations must be placed 7 days or more in advanced. No reservations on holiday weekends
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